
Name Organization Email
Burt Betchart Beechwood Neighborhood Coalition betchart@gmail.com
Carole O'Keane Bensonhurst Neighborhood Association caroleokeane@gmail.com
Eric Uenas Bensonhurst Neighborhood Association ericuena@frontiernet.net
Erik Frisch City of Rochester DES/Engineering frische@cityofrochester.gov
Julie Beckley City of Rochester NBD/Housing & Business Dev. beckleyj@cityofrochester.gov
Jason Haremza City of Rochester NBD/Planning & Zoning haremzaj@cityofrochester.gov
Dennis O'Brien City of Rochester Zoning Board of Appeals dennismobrien@gmail.com
Bob Torzynski Genesee Transportation Council rtorzynski@gtcmpo.org
Thomas Polech Monroe County DOT thomaspolech@monroecounty.gov
Brian Halligan North Winton Village Association rocirish@gmail.com
Brittany Marks Regional Transit Service (RTS) bmarks@myrts.com
Elaine Spaull Rochester City Council - East District spaulle@cityofrochester.gov
Matthew Simonis Rochester City Council (Legislative Aide to M. Haag) simonism@cityofrochester.gov
Officer Anthony Belliard Rochester Police Department/Southeast ab1303@cityofrochester.gov
Officer Brian Cannon Rochester Police Department/Southeast bc1171@cityofrochester.gov
Kerry Ivers Town of Irondequoit Planning kivers@irondequoit.org

MERCHANTS-CULVER WALKABILITY AUDIT PARTICIPANT LIST

mailto:betchart@gmail.com
mailto:caroleokeane@gmail.com
mailto:ericuena@frontiernet.net
mailto:frische@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:beckleyj@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:haremzaj@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:dennismobrien@gmail.com
mailto:rtorzynski@gtcmpo.org
mailto:thomaspolech@monroecounty.gov
mailto:rocirish@gmail.com
mailto:bmarks@myrts.com
mailto:spaulle@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:simonism@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:ab1303@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:bc1171@cityofrochester.gov
mailto:kivers@irondequoit.org





	Sheet1

